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$439,900 1 Bedroom | 1 Bathroom | 696 Sqft

Penthouse beauty! Almost 700sf 1 bdrm 1 bthrm PLUS den style north facing home. 2 skylights. Great room
concept with your kitchen overlooking your dng and lvg rm. Kitchen has a breakfast bar, lots of cabinets and granite
countertops. Livingroom has a gas f/p and access to your private deck. Primary bedroom has a wi closet + another
closet, cheater ensuite w/has an oversized shower w/tile surround & granite c/tops. The den has sliders to your
balcony. Laundry area is huge and open w/cabinets & counterspace. Bright home on the quiet side of the building. 2
parking spots, 1 storage locker. Close to transit, shopping, restaurants, Willowbrook and more.

Phone: (604) 761-0064
Karen Ralph
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One Percent Realty Ltd.
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